FORCEGUARD
BURGLARY-RESISTANT CABINET
RATINGS: CASH £2,000 • VALUABLES £20,000
MODEL SHOWN: FORCEGUARD SIZE 4 KEY LOCK
KEY FEATURES
• Multipurpose burglar-resistant safe cabinet for the storage of
cash, especially bulk coin but also useful for larger items of value
• Single-wall body constructed from 3mm solid steel.
• 20mm diameter steel locking bolts
• Relocking device for additional protection against forced entry
• Anchoring points in the base and rear
• Doors open to 180o
• Lock options:
Key Lock: EN 1300-certified Class A
Electronic Lock: EN 1300-certified Class B
• 4 sizes. Model 225 - Size 1 is single door.
All other sizes are double door
• Light grey finish (RAL 7035)
0800 52 63 88 • INSAFE .COM
Model Product Code
Number
of Doors
External Sizes (mm)
Height Width Depth*
Internal Sizes (mm)
Height Width Depth
Volume
(litres)
Weight
(kg)
Shelves
Included
Key Lock
225 - Size 1 CFG-UG-225K 1 1000 600 450 935 594 400 218 80 2
515 - Size 2 CFG-UG-515K 2 1500 900 450 1435 894 400 504 140 3
620 - Size 3 CFG-UG-620K 2 1800 900 450 1735 894 400 610 195 4
830 - Size 4 CFG-UG-830K 2 1800 1200 450 1735 1195 400 815 240 4
Electronic Lock
225 - Size 1 CFG-UG-225E 1 1000 600 450 935 594 400 218 80 2
515 - Size 2 CFG-UG-515E 2 1500 900 450 1435 894 400 504 140 3
620 - Size 3 CFG-UG-620E 2 1800 900 450 1735 894 400 610 195 4
830 - Size 4 CFG-UG-830E 2 1800 1200 450 1735 1194 400 815 240 4
*Projection of handle and hinges: add 55mm
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
OPTIONS
Additional Key/s • Mechanical Combination Lock • Electronic Lock - Pulse 10
4 SIZES AVAILABLE
KEY OR ELECTRONIC LOCK